Saturday, February 28, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 V04001 Apri l 36. 80 0 2 3 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 V12001 Bree No Tinme 0 2 3 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

4 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Jessi ca A oux
Score

17

Jessi ca A oux
Score

14



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 PO8003 Phire
2 P08006 G nger

Ti

No
35

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12003 Twi X
2 P12004 WMaggi e Moo
3 P12009 Dash

Ti

34
37
No

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16013 Li ndy
P16016 Allie
P16009 Royce
P16020 Chi gger
P16011 West
P16005 Roscoe
P16004 Dazzle
P16008 Anna
P16006 Cache
P16017 Holly
P16002 Zip
P16001 Kona
P16019 Sundae
P16026 Key
P16007 Meg

A WOWN PP

Ti

34.
33.
34.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P20025 Flo Jo
2 P20026 VWhip

Ti

35
37

Saturday, February 28, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds
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2Pt
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4

2
4

1Pt
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8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25
25

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

20 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25
25

Jessi ca
Score
22
16
Jessi ca
Score
47 Qualifi
41 Qualifi
22
Jessi ca
Score
49 Qualifi
47 Qualifi
47 Qualifi
45 Qualifi
45 Qualifi
42 Qualifi
42 Qualifi
41 Qualifi
41 Qualifi
40 Qualifi
22
19
18
18
13
Jessi ca
Score
53 Qualifi
46 Qualifi

ed
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed



3 P20013 Gauge 33.20
4 P20004 Nell 37.30
P20024 Stri der No Ti e
P20007 Darcy 42.92
P20014 Nyke 39. 26
P20016 Kash No Ti e
P20019 Tia 40. 30
P20005 Bonber No Ti e
P20011 Enma 44, 38
P20010 Jack Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 51.6%
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

12001
12011
12005
12002

Frenzi
Super
Moxi e
Ti ki

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

14005
14008
14009
14004

| dgi e
Ritz

Elise
Lydi a

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

16008
16001
16011
16007
16012
16002
16003

Ni ki
Remus
M chae
Deener
Sanmba
Tat um
Tat e

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

18002

Spirit

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

22048

Ri pl ey

Saturday, February 28, 2015
Masters Gamblers

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Ti me

33.35
Sonic No Tine

38. 36

No Ti e

5pt

N DNDNDN

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Ti me

33.11
34. 85
35.10
34.73

5pt

O NDNDN

Ganbl e: 14 seconds

Ti me

36. 92
35. 83
I No Ti e
36. 62
40.52
Ti nme

No
No Ti ne
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Ganbl e: 14 seconds

Ti me

Absent
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Ganbl e: 13 seconds

Ti me

32.77
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Mast er s
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1 2
3 4
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3Pt 2Pt
2 3
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3 1
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Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 2
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1Pt
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18 i nch
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Ganbl e
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Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

52
26
24
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Qualified
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Scor e

50
47
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Qualified
Qualified
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Qualified

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e
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18
15
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Scor e

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

55

Qualified



2 22043  Ziggy 31.76 2 3 2 4 25
3 22021  Wnkle 34.75 2 2 4 3 25
4 22047 thno 33.00 2 3 1 5 25
5 22035 Java 34.73 2 2 3 4 25
22053 St at 33.80 1 3 3 5 25
22024  \Mi sky 32.91 2 3 1 3 25
22038 Pagan 33.59 1 3 2 5 25
22027 Fi xx 34. 67 1 3 2 4 25
22037 Pi 34.90 1 3 2 4 25
22017 Edwar d 33.02 1 3 1 4 25
22055 Tagger! 33. 39 0 2 3 6 25
22003  Zeke 34.75 0 1 3 6 25
22011 Qui nn 37.26 0 2 2 1 25
22060 Gem 34. 83 2 3 2 4
22050 Dory 36. 90 2 3 2 3
22031  Zuzu 28. 67 2 3 1 3
22022 Ruby 43. 85 2 3 1 3
22032 Remi 36. 37 2 3 1 2
22005 G oovy No Time 1 3 3 3
22019  True 31.74 2 1 2 4
22023 Screech 31.74 2 1 2 4
22008 Kira No Ti e 2 1 2 4
22058 Fiji No Tinme 1 3 1 4
22062 Cash No Tinme 1 3 1 4
22007 Wager No Ti e 1 2 1 2
22020 Pi ng Pong 41. 06 1 1 1 4
22006 Dr ew 43.19 0 1 0 9
22033 Cadi e 38.12 0 1 2 4
22046 E-Z Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 26001 Maveri ck 36. 70 2 3 1 3 25
2 26009 Goose 34. 66 1 4 1 4 25
3 26011 Savannah 34.92 1 3 2 3 25
4 26021 Zz 32. 47 2 2 3 4
26018 Bounder 31. 02 0 4 2 5
26008 Beaner No Ti e 2 2 1 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 46.0%
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D st ance:

Pl ace

177 yards

Armband Nane

P16009
P20016

P12004
P16001

P16013
P16019

P16005
P16026

PO8003
P20007

P12003
P20025

P16008
P20017

P20026
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P12010
P20014

PO8006
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P16016
P20030

P16011
P20013

P20016
P20019
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* % % Kash * %k %

Maggi e Moo
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Sundae

Roscoe
Key

Phire
Dar cy
TwW X
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Anna
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N Ki
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Alie
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Ti a
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Saturday, February 28, 2015
Performancelll Pairs
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

25

17
68. 0%



D stance: 173 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12001 Frenzi
12005 Moxi e

2 12011 Super
14005 | dgi e

1 14004 Lydi a
16012 Sanba
16007 Deener
16011 M chae
18002 Spirit

D stance: 177 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16003 Tat e
22021 *xx W

6 14008 Rtz
22060 Gem

3 18001 H j ack
22046 E-Z

4 22003 Zeke
22048 Ri pl ey
22005 G oovy
22050 Dory
22006 Dr ew
22027 Fi xx
22017 Edwar d
22047 chno

SCT: 61 seconds

Ti me

43. 82

Soni ¢ 39.52

37.24

38.70
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SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

48. 52

nkl e ***

35.55
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39. 95

42. 65

41. 02

39.13

Saturday, February 28, 2015

Masters Pairs
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Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22021
22033

22024
22032

22031
22043

22037
22062

22055
22058

22019
26011

22023
26021

22053
26008

22038
26018

W nkl e
Cadi e

VWi sky
Remi

Zuzu
Zi ggy

P
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Tagger!
Fiji
True

Savannah

Scr eech
Z

St at
Beaner
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60.
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50.
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39.

40.

39.
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03
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31
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Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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25
64. 1%
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59.91
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Saturday, February 28, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 69 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Jessica A oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V04001 Apri l 64. 98 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V12002 G ace No Tinme 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



D stance: 180 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P08006 G nger
P08002 Telly

D stance: 180 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12004 WMaggi e Moo

D stance: 184 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16016
P16001
P16005
P16011
P16020
P16015
P16017
P16007
P16008
P16006
P16026
P16024

Alie
Kona
Roscoe
West
Chi gger
Travis
Hol |'y
Meg
Anna
Cache
Key

Pi ka

A WOWN PP

D stance: 184 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P20007
P20014
P20032
P20026
P20019
P20011
P20005

Dar cy
Nyke
Cus
Wi p
Tia
Emma
Bonber

A WNPE

Saturday, February 28, 2015
Performancelll Standard

SCT: 66 seconds

Ti me

64.

No

46
Ti me

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

67.
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40
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.73
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.31
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8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo
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20 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 OoOOo
P OOOOOOo

Jessi ca A oux
Score

10. 00
Elim

Jessi ca A oux
Score

18. 40

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
12. 87
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0. 00
0. 00
2.52
5. 00
8. 99
18. 89
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



P20025 Flo Jo
P20016 Kash

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

No Ti ne 0.
No Ti ne 0.
P20010 Jack Absent

23

-
30. 4%

00
00

o

o

o o

Elim
Elim



Saturday, February 28, 2015

Masters Standard
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12011 Super Sonic 44.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 12005 Moxi e 66. 02 3.02 0 2 0 0 13. 02
12001 Frenzi No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
12003 Bi ng No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 14008 Ritz 45. 92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 14004 Lydi a 60. 00 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
14005 | dgi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14009 Elise No Time 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16012 Samba 54. 08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 16011 M chael 41. 56 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
16007 Deener No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16002 Tat um No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16003 Tat e No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 18001 Hi j ack 48. 37 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
18002 Spirit Absent
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22060 Gem 38. 35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified



2 22048 Ri pl ey 40. 09 0. 00 0
3 22021  Wnkle 40. 67 0. 00 0
4 22032 Remi 40.91 0. 00 0
5 22047 thno 41. 84 0. 00 0
22031  Zuzu 41.93 0. 00 0
22027 Fi xx 44. 76 0. 00 0
22017 Edwar d 46. 31 0. 00 0
22019  True 41. 38 0. 00 0
22024  \Mi sky 41. 65 0. 00 0
22035 Java 43. 27 0. 00 0
22008 Kira 45. 75 0. 00 0
22038 Pagan 47.59 0. 00 1
22053 St at 44. 85 0. 00 0
22012 Ki t 53. 40 0. 00 1
22022 Ruby 55.94 0. 00 2
22005 G oovy 43. 41 0. 00 1
22037 Pi No Tinme 0. 00 0
22006 Dr ew No Tinme 0. 00 0
22062 Cash No Time 0. 00 0
22050 Dory No Tinme 0. 00 0
22063 Stitch No Tinme 0. 00 0
22046 E-Z Absent
22042 Lanbchop Absent

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26009 Goose 41. 42 0. 00 0
2 26014 Prize 45. 63 0. 00 0
3 26008 Beaner 42. 32 0. 00 1
4 26011 Savannah 43. 28 0. 00 1
26021 Zz 43.91 0. 00 2
26001 Maveri ck No Ti e 0. 00 0
26018 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 32.6%

O OO0 OMNORFRPMNOFRFPFRPPPOOOOOODO
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F
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.00
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0. 00
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5.00
5.00
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
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D st ance:

Pl ace

1

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE

141 yards
Ar mband Name

P08002 Telly
P08004 Cedric

141 yards
Ar mband Name

P12004
P12002
P12009

Maggi e
Sabl e
Dash

145 yards
Ar mband Name

P16002
P16009
P16006
P16019
P16018
P16025
P16015
P16016
P16014
P16011
P16004
P16017

Zip
Royce
Cache
Sundae
Delta
Jax
Travis
Alie
Ki r ek
West
Dazzl e
Hol |'y

145 yards
Ar mband Name

P20026
P20025
P20014
P20007
P20019

Wi p
Flo Jo
Nyke
Dar cy
Tia

Saturday, February 28, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 42 seconds
Ti me

41. 97
Absent

SCT: 39 seconds
Ti me
Mo 33.30
No Ti ne
Absent

SCT: 37 seconds
Ti me

24,
26.
37.
27.
30.
36.
39.51
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

96
37
69
24
42
92

SCT: 37 seconds
Ti me

23. 06
24. 29
25.59
26. 06
33. 58

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

00
. 00
69
00
. 00
00
51
. 00
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OO0OOPFrRrOOOOo

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo
P OOOOOOOo

20 inch Judge:

F E

O OO oo
OO OoOoOo

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0.00 Qualifi

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0. 00
Elim

Qual i fi

Jessi ca A oux
Score

.00
.00
69
00
.00
5. 00
12.51
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Uno oo

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



P20013 Gauge No Ti nme 0. 00 0
P20005 Bonber No Ti e 0. 00 0
P20021 Buzz No Ti nme 0. 00 0
P20032 Cus Absent
P20023 Fhoeni x Absent
P20010 Jack Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 47.4%
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 45 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 V04001 Apri l 36. 88 0. 00 0
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 40 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 V16002 Jerone 30. 24 0. 00 0
2 V16003 Elton 31.93 0. 00 1
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

o O

4 inch Judge:

S

0

16 inch Judge:

S

0
0

o o

F

0

F

0
0

Jessi ca A oux

E

0

Jessi ca A oux

E

0
0

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

141 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

14008
14005
14009
14004
14010

Ritz
| dgi e
Elise
Lydi a
Caru

141 yards SCT:
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22006 Dr ew Absent
22046 E-Z Absent
22038 Pagan Absent
22037 Pi Absent
22062 Cash Absent
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 34 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26021 Z 22.70 0. 00 0
2 26008 Beaner 26. 63 0. 00 0
3 26001 Maveri ck 28.04 0. 00 0
4 26011 Savannah 30. 32 0. 00 1
26018 Bounder 30.79 0. 00 2
26009 Goose No Ti e 0. 00 0
26005 Carly Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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